
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Circuit : H35
Distance : 8510m (Dénivelé 200m)
Temps : 1:05:12 (7'40"/km)

6/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christophe BERNARD 0:55:55
2. Joost TALLOEN 0:59:11
3. Jean-Baptiste COLOMB 1:02:24

1. 239 00:06:15 875m 7'09"/km
2. 169 00:02:18 00:08:33 324m 7'06"/km
3. 192 00:02:37 00:11:10 259m 10'06"/km
4. 190 00:03:10 00:14:20 319m 9'56"/km
5. 202 00:04:38 00:18:58 319m 14'31"/km
6. 179 00:03:41 00:22:39 448m 8'13"/km
7. 178 00:06:01 00:28:40 712m 8'27"/km
8. 222 00:01:13 00:29:53 191m 6'22"/km
9. 240 00:04:23 00:34:16 626m 7'00"/km

10. 225 00:01:10 00:35:26 129m 9'03"/km
11. 217 00:01:12 00:36:38 114m 10'32"/km
12. 199 00:02:33 00:39:11 343m 7'26"/km
13. 246 00:01:24 00:40:35 209m 6'42"/km
14. 230 00:02:47 00:43:22 377m 7'23"/km
15. 233 00:01:25 00:44:47 214m 6'37"/km
16. 218 00:01:11 00:45:58 197m 6'00"/km
17. 185 00:02:32 00:48:30 299m 8'28"/km
18. 177 00:00:51 00:49:21 111m 7'39"/km
19. 197 00:02:38 00:51:59 348m 7'34"/km
20. 180 00:01:40 00:53:39 179m 9'19"/km
21. 208 00:02:35 00:56:14 367m 7'02"/km
22. 227 00:04:26 01:00:40 630m 7'02"/km
23. 182 00:00:53 01:01:33 118m 7'29"/km
24. 237 00:01:37 01:03:10 210m 7'42"/km
25. 238 00:00:37 01:03:47 102m 6'03"/km
26. 100 00:01:03 01:04:50 254m 4'08"/km
27. 999 00:00:22 01:05:12 131m 2'48"/km
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